REPAIR PARTSMODEL 405002x8A
1
CHASSIS & HOOD
12
3
4
5
6

1--55 Complete Mower Housing Assembly 776001
* Includes Key No. 17, 18, 30, 31, 32, 33, 45, 46, 47 and 51.
** This part is included when ordering Key 34.
REPAIR PARTSMODEL 405002x8A
11
ENGINE MOUNT
1
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
15
21
22
22
23
23
21
2
3
4
5
26
18
19
2024
17
16
REPAIR PARTSMODEL 405002x8A
12
ENGINE MOUNT
Key
No. Description Part No.
1 Fuel Cap ** 092317
2 Fuel Tank 690280
3 Hose Clamp ** 095197
4 Fuel Line (Must cut to length) ** 7601033
5 Hose Clamp ** 095197
6 Screw 26x201
7 Plate, Engine 094006E700
8 Throttle Control 091989
9 Engine* ----------
10 Bolt, Engine Mount 0025x7
11 Stack Pulley Assembly 690439 Z
12 Lockwasher 019x35
13 Bolt, Hex 01x140
14 Washer 17x170
15 Screw 26x249
16 Gasket 091309
17 Muffler 091271
18 Deflector, Muffler 094099 Z
19 Screw 26x208
20 Bolt, Hex 01x134
21 Guide, Belt 93349
22 Nut, Flange 015x79 Z
23 Guide, Belt 094066
24 Shield, Heat 091277
26 Screw 26x253
* Parts are available from a Briggs & Stratton Authorized Service Center. See �Engines, Gasoline� or �Gasoline Engines�
in the yellow pages of the telephone directory.
** These parts are included when ordering Key number 2.
REPAIR PARTSMODEL 405002x8A
13
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
RED RED
GREEN GREEN
YELLOW